39, TEHSIL 

Damyantinagar 

Damoh District-

Damoh Madhya 

Pradesh-470661  

1. E-AUCTION 

DATE:  

20.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 

P.M. to 4:00 

P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE 

OF 

SUBMISSION 

OF EMD WITH 

KYC: 

19.01.2026 

RESERVE 

PRICE: 

Rs. 

21,24,000/-

(Rupees  

Twenty  One 

Lacs  Twenty 

Four 

Thousand 

Only). 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction 

Date: 29-Dec-2025

[...]

Gomti Bai Khare   

East: remaining land 

of Seller 

West: Road   

Bounded as under as 

per Site : 

North: House of 

Kaleem Khan 

South: Road   

East: remaining land 

of Seller 

West: Road   

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

17.01.2026 

Rs. 2,12,400/- 

(Rupees Two 

Lacs Twelve 

Thousand and 

Four Hundred 

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

20,000/- 

(Rupees   

Twenty 

Thousand  

Only) 

http://www.caprihomeloans.com/auction

Creditor and to conduct own independent enquiries /due diligence about the title & 

present condition of the property / assets and claims / dues affecting the property before